Monday

L E

Wednesday

Thursday

Day

Senior School Co- Curricular Activities

Activity
Kayes Music
Ensemble
Senior School
Forum
Love
Languages -
French
Boys Choir
Board Games
Club
Karate
Boys Rughby
Trampolining
(charges Apply)

STEM Club
HGS Literary
Club
U13 Cricket
Upper Senior
Striking
Games
Debating Club
Basketball
Rock Club
Art Club
Senior drama
Club
Trampolining
(charges apply)

Coding
DofE Drop in
Senior Girls

Cricket

Argyle Voices

(invite only)
Cricket
Drumming
Group
HGS
Headlines
Green Fingers
Maths Set 4

Commencing Tuesday 9% April

Year Group
Years7 -11

Years 7 - 11

Years7 -9

Years 7 -11
Years 7 -11

Years 7 -11
Years7 & 8
All

Years 7 -11
Years 8 - 10

Years7 & 8
Years9-11

Years 7 -11
Years 9 & 10
Years 7 -11
Years7-9
Years 7 -11

ALL

Years 7 -11
Year 9
Years 7 -11

Years 7 -11

Years 9 & 10
Years 7 -11

Years 7 -11

Years7 -9
Year 11

Time
11.20-11.45

13.30-13.55

13.25-13.55

13.25-13.55
13.30-13.55

16.00-17.00
15.50 - 16.50
16.30-17.30

16.00 - 17.00
13.30-13.55

15.50-16.45
16.00-17.00

16.00 - 17.00
16.00-17.00
13.20-13.50
16.00-17.00
13.20-13.50

17.30-18.30

16.00—-17.00
11.20-11.45
16.00 - 17.00

16.00-17.00

16.00-17.00
13.30-13.55

13.30-13.55

13.30-13.55
13.25-13.50

Room
Music

S8

S10

Music
E3

Sports Hall
Field
Huddersfield
Trampolining
Centre,
Milnsbridge
K3
E2

Field
Rec

S6/S5
Sports Hall
Music
Art
Drama Studio

Huddersfield
Trampolining
Centre,
Milnsbridge
S8
E2
Front Lawn

Al

Field
A2

El

R3
R3

Capacity
20

20

12

20
20

20
20
N/A

20
Invite only

20
20

20
20
10
20
20

20

20
N/A
20

20

20
15

20

10
20



Lower School
Striking
Games

Girls Rugby
Table Tennis
Boys Choir
Karate
Maths Set 5
Senior
Athletics
Love

Languages —
Spanish

Basketball
French
Conversation
club
All Aloud
Choir

Friday

Years 7 & 8

Years 9 - 10
Years7-11
Years 7 -11
All
Year 11
Years 7 - 10

Years7 -9

Years 7 & 8
Years 10 & 11

Years7 -11

16.00-17.00

16.00-17.00
13.20-13.50
11.20-11.45
16.00-17.00
13.00-13.25
16.00-17.00

13.25-13.55

16.00-17.00
13.30-13.55

13.25-13.55

Rec

Field
Sports Hall
A2
Sports Hall
R3
Field

S10

Sports Hall
S9

Al

20

20
30
20
20
20
20

20

20
20

20



